DEPARTMENT OF COUNSELOR EDUCATION

Course Sequencing

SCHOOL COUNSELING

Year One — Fall

SC700
CE810
CE825
SC805

Introduction to Elementary/Middle School Counseling
Pre-Practicum: Counseling Skills Development
Counseling Theories
Professional and Ethical Issues in Counseling

Total Credit Hours

Year One — Spring

SC700
SC710
CE830

Introduction to Secondary School Counseling
Multicultural Counseling
Group Processes in Counseling

Total Credit Hours

Year One - Summer

CE820
RE832
SD820

Career Counseling and Development
Psychosocial Development and Disability
Assessment in Schools

Total Credit Hours

Year Two — Fall

SC871
ER752
ER851
SC715

Supervised Practicum in School Counseling
Analysis of Research (or)
Research Design & Writing
Parenting/Parent Consultation and Collaboration
Elective

Total Credit Hours

Year Two - Spring

SC881
SC860

School Counseling Internship
Leadership and Advocacy
Total Credit Hours

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS FOR DEGREE =48
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