DEPARTMENT OF COUNSELOR EDUCATION Course Sequencing

SCHOOL COUNSELING

Year One	– Fall	
SC700	Introduction to Elementary/Middle School Counseling	3
CE810	Pre-Practicum: Counseling Skills Development	2
CE825	Counseling Theories	$ \begin{array}{c} 3 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ \hline 1 \\ 9 \end{array} $
SC805	Professional and Ethical Issues in Counseling	<u>1</u>
	Total Credit Hours	9
Year One	– Spring	
SC700	Introduction to Secondary School Counseling	3
SC710	Multicultural Counseling	3
CE830	Group Processes in Counseling	3 3 <u>3</u> 9
	Total Credit Hours	9
Year One	- Summer	
CE820	Career Counseling and Development	3
RE832	Psychosocial Development and Disability	3
SD820	Assessment in Schools	3 3 <u>3</u> 9
	Total Credit Hours	9
Year Two	<u>– Fall</u>	
SC871	Supervised Practicum in School Counseling	3
ER752	Analysis of Research (or)	
ER851	Research Design & Writing	3
SC715	Parenting/Parent Consultation and Collaboration	3 3 3 12
	Elective	<u>3</u>
	Total Credit Hours	12
Year Two	- Spring	
SC881	School Counseling Internship	6
SC860	Leadership and Advocacy	<u>3</u>
	Total Credit Hours	9

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS FOR DEGREE = 48